Control hardware
IndraControl L65
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Control hardware
IndraControl L65
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of # date #, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation
Advantages:

Width B [mm] 176
Length T [mm] 108
Ordering information
Type code Description Material number:
CML65.1-3P-500-NA-NNNN-NW IndraControl L65, Sercos III, configurable fieldbus interface R911170900
CML65.1-3P-504-NA-NNNN-NW IndraControl L65, Sercos III, configurable fieldbus interface, 8 MB SRAM R911170899
CML65.1-NP-500-NA-NNNN-NW IndraControl L65, RT Ethernet + PROFIBUS, configurable fieldbus interface R911170460
Accessories
Type code Description Material number:
CAL01.1-F2 Fans R911171153
R-IB IL CML S01-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L10, L20, L40, L45, L65 R911299856
R-IB IL CML S04-PLSET Connector set for IndraControl L20, L40, L45, L65, separate numbering R911172193
R-IB IL FIELD 2 Labeling field, narrow R911289341
R-IB IL FIELD 8 Labeling field, wide  R911289342
Accessories
Auxiliary components
Description
IndraControl L CFL function modules Fast I/O